Continuing Education Classes
ServiceMaster Advanced Restorations—Euless, Texas
Coordinator - Terry Sutton, 817-267-5555

Class Name

Restorative Structural Drying
Flood Insurance
Errors and Omissions

Ethics - “If You Don't Live It You Don’t Believe It”

Furniture Restoration
Handling HOARDING Dilemmas (New)
Insurance Fraud
Mold Remediation
Mold - Removal and Containment (New)
Odor Mitigation (New)
Pack-Outs
Smoke and Odor Mitigation
Subrogation
Water Damage Mitigation
Water Mitigation - Manufactured Homes
Ethics For Insurance Professionals
Bio-Hazard Remediation
Cabinetry and Furniture Restoration
Customer Service (Ethics)

Flood Mitigation
Ethics In The Workplace (New)
Hoarding: The Hidden Disorder (New)
Introduction to Ethics For Insurance Professionals
Limiting Loss in Emergency Events
Mold Remediation (New)

Odor Abatement (New)
Pack-Outs
Smoke and Odor Mitigation (New)
Subrogation (New)

Water Damage Mitigation (New)

Water Damage Mitigation - Manufactured Homes

TDI Number
18871

80937
31377

10833
10837

96790
31379
96198
90393
90416
25511
10835
31375
18873
25513
11263
91479
91474
91473
91480
90189
96791
19985
19987
106661
(pending)
91333
106662
91329
106663
91332

Credit Hours

N W W W W W W W W W w wWw w w >~ o



