Continuing Education Classes
ServiceMaster Advanced Restorations—Euless, Texas Coordinator - Terry Sutton, 817-267-5555

Class Name	TDI Number	Credit Hours
Restorative Structural Drying	18871	6
Flood Insurance	80937	4
Errors and Omissions	31377	3
Ethics - "If You Don't Live It You Don't Believe It"	10833	3
Furniture Restoration	10837	3
Handling HOARDING Dilemmas (New)	96790	3
Insurance Fraud	31379	3
Mold Remediation	96198	3
Mold - Removal and Containment (New)	90393	3
Odor Mitigation (New)	90416	3
Pack-Outs	25511	3
Smoke and Odor Mitigation	10835	3
Subrogation	31375	3
Water Damage Mitigation	18873	3
Water Mitigation - Manufactured Homes	25513	3
Ethics For Insurance Professionals	11263	2
Bio-Hazard Remediation	91479	1
Cabinetry and Furniture Restoration	91474	1
Customer Service (Ethics)	91473	1
Flood Mitigation	91480	1
Ethics In The Workplace (New)	90189	1
Hoarding: The Hidden Disorder (New)	96791	1
Introduction to Ethics For Insurance Professionals	19985	1
Limiting Loss in Emergency Events	19987	1
Mold Remediation (New)	106661	1
Odor Abatement (New)	(pending)	1
Pack-Outs	91333	1
Smoke and Odor Mitigation (New)	106662	1
Subrogation (New)	91329	1
Water Damage Mitigation (New)	106663	1
Water Damage Mitigation - Manufactured Homes	91332	1